
Academy
USCG

TICKETS AND TRAVEL

Looking for something else?
Just ask!

---

Need accomodations?
Great rates at 

Disney and Universal hotels and 
Shades of Green available

through MWR.
Email itt@cgamwr.com

or call (860) 444-8277.

(860) 444-8277 / (860) 444-8474
HTTP://CGAMWR.COM

LEAMY HALL
15 MOHEGAN AVENUE

NEW LONDON, CT 06320

Walt Disney World

Magic Your Way
2-Day 1Park/Day (Adult)
2-Day 1Park/Day (Child)
3-Day 1Park/Day (Adult)
3-Day 1Park/Day (Child)
4-Day 1Park/Day (Adult)
4-Day 1Park/Day (Child)
5-Day 1Park/Day (Adult)
5-Day 1Park/Day (Child)

MWR
Price
$219
$208
$298
$281
$371
$352
$386
$366

Gate
Price

$222.59
$209.81
$346.13
$326.96
$426.00
$404.70
$441.98
$420.68

Above tickets are available in MWR. 
WDW 1-10 day tickets may be ordered as 

1 Park/Day, Park Hopper 
or Park Hopper PLUS. Special Order Tickets 

require a minimum of fifteen (15) business days 
lead time. Call/Email for pricing.

UNIVERSAL ORLANDO

One day
1 Park Anytime 
1 Park Value*
Park-to-Park Anytime
Park-to-Park Value*
*see note below re: calendar

Child
$136
$115
$186
$166

Gate
Price

$143.78
$122.48
$191.70
$181.05

MWR
Adult
$141
$120
$191
$171

A calendar of seasonal dates can be found at 
www.universalticketcalendar.com.

Park-to-Park tickets allow admission to both
 Universal Studios Florida and Islands of Adventure 

each day. Park-to-Park ticket required to ride 
Hogwarts Express.

3-Park tickets include Universal’s Volcano Bay Water 
Park.  3-Park 1 Park/Day also available.

LOCAL TICKETS

SEAWORLD/busch

Mystic Aquarium
Mystic Seaport

Child
$19
$13

Gate
Price

$34.99
$26.00

MWR
Adult
$28
$22

CT Science Center $13 $23.95$13

Roger Williams Zoo $8 $14.95$13
CT Tigers
Baseball (with food)

$8 $10+0.$8

AMUSEMENt PARKS
MWR
Price
$43
$61

Gate
Price

$63.99
$109.99

$39 $51.39

SEAWORLD ORLANDO, 
Busch Gardens, and 
aquatica orlando
1-Visit (SeaWord Orl.)
1-Visit (Busch Gd. Tampa)
*14-Day Unlimited
1-Visit SWO w/AllDayDine

MWR
Price

$87
$87
$156
$113

Gate
Price

$99.99
$102.99
$203.81
$143.75

*Unlimited pass valid for 14 days admission to any 
combination of SeaWorld Orlando, Busch Gardens 

Tampa, and Aquatica Orlando. 
Season/Annual Passes also available. Call for pricing.

Busch gardens 
williamsburg
1-Day Busch Gardens
1-Day Water Country

MWR
Price

$49
$27

Gate
Price

$90
$60

Sesame place
1-Day Peak $48 $81

Disneyland

Disneyland tickets usable by ALL MWR PATRONS 
are available for sale in MWR. Call for pricing.

Last updated 05/03/19
Get the most up-to-date prices at: 

http://cgamwr.com/tickets

Ticket prices and promotions are subject to change without notice.
We accept cash, Visa, or Mastercard for payment. No personal checks.

All sales final.

SIX FLAGS NEW ENGLAND
One Day
Season Pass
Lake compounce
One Day
Purchase online at:
http://lakecompounce.com/USCGA

Hershey Park (PA)
Day Adult
Child (3-8) / Senior (55+)

$44
$39

$68.95
$41.00

Regal Cinemas** -- $13.41$9**

**$1.50 surcharge at theater if used in Waterford.
2-ParK (1/Day)
2-Day 1 Park/Day
3-Day 1 Park/Day
4-Day 1 Park/Day
5-Day 1 Park/Day

Child
$216
$230
$232
$238

Gate
Price

$244.94
$271.57
$282.22
$303.52

MWR
Adult
$225
$240
$241
$248

2-Park P2P
2-Day Park-to-Park
3-Day Park-to-Park
4-Day Park-to-Park
5-Day Park-to-Park

Child
$254
$268
$280
$291

Gate
Price

$308.84
$346.12
$362.09
$378.07

MWR
Adult
$264
$277
$289
$300

3-Park P2P
2-Day Park-to-Park
3-Day Park-to-Park
4-Day Park-to-Park

Child
$305
$318
$338

Gate
Price

$367.42
$404.70
$431.32

MWR
Adult
$314
$327
$347

Military Members:
See Page 3 for

Special MilitaryPromotions

Disney tickets not listed are special 
order tickets are require a minimum 

of FIFTEEN 
(15) business days to order. Please

Plan Accordingly!

          LEGOLAND FLORDIA
1-Day with 2nd Day FREE
All Ages $60 $114 
Active Duty Members get one day free 
with valid ID.

MWR

MWR Gate

blue man group
blue man grp 
at universal 
orlando 
Any Show

Tickets must be purchased for a specific 
show. Tier I and II seats available.

MWR

Adult
$46

Child
$26

Price

$101.18

Gate
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Kennedy Space Cent.

One Day
Adult
Child
Space Pass Plus
Adult
Child

MWR
Price
$47
$39

$101
$73

Gate
Price

$60.99
$42.60

$119.82
$87.72

Space Pass Plus includes regular admission, plus 
Lunch with an Astronaut and KSC Up-Close tour.

colonial wmsburg

Colonial
Williamsburg
Single Day
Multi Day

Child

$18
$21

Gate
Price

$40.99
$50.99

MWR
Adult

$33
$40

GracelandGatorland

Elvis Presley’s 
Graceland 
Elvis Experience Tour
Elvis VIP+Plane Tour

Youth

$77

Gate
$62.50

 MWR
Adult
$49

GO/EXPLORER PASS

One-Day Adult 
One-Day Child 
Gatorland Zip-Line 
*Active Duty Military

MWR
Price
$22
$15
$53

  $0

Gate
Price

$31.93
$22.02
$74.54
$28.74

MEDIEVAL TIMES

DINNER
Knights
Tournament

All Locations*

Child

$33

Gate

Price

$67.36

MWR

Adult

$41

*Free Royalty upgrade when purchased through 
MWR. All locations have same price except Myrtle 

Beach and Toronto. Gate prices vary. Call for details.

Wild Florida

Airboat ride
30-Minute
60-Minute
60-Minute Nighttime

Child
$20
$31
$52

Gate
Price

$28.36
$50.83
$67.41

MWR
Adult
$22
$38
$52

Last updated 5/3/19
Get the most up-to-date prices at: 

http://cgamwr.com/tickets

Ticket prices and promotions are subject to change without notice.
We accept cash (), VISA (), or MasterCard () for payment. No personal checks.

All sales final.

Gator/Wildlife Park are included free with the
purchase of any airboat tour.

Multi day pass includes any three days within a
period of seven consecutive days.

Zip-Line ticket includes zip-line experience and 
 one-day admission to park. Reservations required. 
*Active Duty military must obtain free ticket from 

MWR for free admission. Not available at gate.

Use our corporate discount codes at any Choice Hotel and save!
Choice Hotels: Use Corporate ID “00128320” to save up to 15%. (choicehotels.com)

New York
Explorer Pass
Pick 3
Pick 5
Pick 7

Child
(3-12)
$62
$93
$119

Gate
Price

$94.00
$140.00
$180.00

MWR
Adult

$83
$123
$157

ORLANDO
Explorer Pass
Pick 3
Pick 4
Pick 5

Child
(3-12)
$53
$66
$79

Gate
Price

$69.00
$89.00
$99.00

MWR
Adult

$62
$79
$87

Visit smartdestinations.com for included attractions. 
Other cities available. Contact MWR for details.

Boggy Creek

Airboat ride
30-Minute
60-Minute
60-Minute Nighttime

Child
$19
$32
$40

Gate
Price

$29.91
$48.10
$56.65

MWR
Adult
$22
$38
$46

Visit the Native American Village at Boggy Creek’s 
Southport location. (Daytime hours only)

Located in Memphis, TN.

Boston 
Explorer pass 
Pick 3
Pick 4
Pick 5

Child
(3-12)

$48

$67

Gate
Price

$78.00

$114.00

MWR
Adult
$69

$100

Visit smartdestinations.com for included attractions. 

PIRATE'S TOWN (FL)

dinner
Pirates Dinner
Adventure

Child
$32

Gate
Price

$65.97

MWR
Adult
$37

Tickets must be purchased for a specific 
date and show times.

$87 $58 $98.00

$77
$25

$104.00
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Walt Disney World

Military Salute
4-Day Park Hopper
4-Day Park Hopper PLUS
5-Day Park Hopper
5-Day Park Hopper PLUS

**PLUS tickets are special 
order only.

MWR
Price
$236
$285
$252
$300

Gate
Price

$416.50
$431.00
$436.00
$451.50

Purchase limit of (6) per household, per eligible person (including military sponsor), for the duration of pro-
motion. This promotion available for purchase now through December 15th, 2019 to Active/ Retired 

Members, Active Duty Cadets, Reservists, Active Duty NOAA, Active Duty USPHS, 100% Disabled (ID 
Must State DAVPRM) or Spouse of any aforementioned (with valid ID). Dependent Children alone are NOT 
eligible for this promotion. Member and spouse may NOT exceed (6) tickets per household; only dual serving 
members in the same household eligible for (6) tickets each, regardless of purchase location. ID holder must be 

present w/ID when purchasing. Tickets are valid for use January 1 thorugh December 19, 2019.
ID HOLDER MUST BE PRESENT WHEN ENTERING THE

PARK WITH THE PARTY FOR FIRST INITIAL VISIT.  
Days do not need to be used consecutively. All tickets are non-transferable.  

VA Cards/DD214 will not be accepted for this promotion.

Ticket prices and promotions are subject to change without notice.
We accept cash, Visa, or Mastercard for payment. No personal checks.

All sales final.

2019 SPECIAL military PROMOTIONS

Active Duty Military?
Get up to four free tickets to any one
SeaWorld or Busch Gardens park at 

www.wavesofhonor.com

Plus,
Your first day at LEGOLAND Florida is FREE.

Disneyland

Military Salute
3-Day Park Hopper
4-Day Park Hopper

MWR
Price
$175
$194

Gate
Price

$306.75
$326.25

Purchase limit of (6) per household, per eligible person (including military sponsor), for the duration of 
promotion. This promotion available for purchase now through December 15th, 2018 to Active/ Retired Mem-
bers, Active Duty Cadets, Reservists, Active Duty NOAA, Active Duty USPHS, 100% Disabled (ID Must State 
DAVPRM) or Spouse of any aforementioned (with valid ID). Dependent Children alone are NOT eligible for 

this promotion. Member and spouse may NOT exceed (6) tickets per household; only dual serving members in 
the same household eligible for (6) tickets each, regardless of purchase location. ID holder must be present w/
ID when purchasing. Tickets are valid for use January 1 to December 19, 2019, except April 14-April 22, 2019.

ID HOLDER MUST BE PRESENT WHEN ENTERING THE
PARK WITH THE PARTY FOR FIRST INITIAL VISIT.  

Days do not need to be used consecutively. All tickets are non-transferable.  
VA Cards/DD214 will not be accepted for this promotion.

UNIVERSAL ORLANDO

Military Promo
4-Day, 2-Park Park-to-Park
Adult
Child
4-Day, 3-Park Park-to-Park
Adult
Child

MWR
Price

$200
$196

$240
$235

Gate
Price

$362.09
$351.44

$431.32
$420.67

Promo tickets may be purchased and used by Active Duty/Retired/Reserve Military and DoD Civilians. 
Limit six (6) per eligible patron. Restrictions apply. Tickets expire 31 , and any unused portion of the 
ticket will be forfeited. See MWR for full details. This promotion is valid for both UOR theme parks on the 

same day Includes paid entertainment venues of Universal CityWalk.
Two-Park ticket includes access to Universal Studios Florida and Islands of Adventure.

**Three-Park ticket also includes access to Univeral’s Volcano Bay (Blackout dates of 14 June-18 August.) 
Tickets will NOT come activated, Do not go directly to turnstile. The military member or spouse or DOD 

member MUST go to any UOR ticket window with ID and exchange for active tickets.
*** This ticket is valid for United States Armed Forces (Active/Retired/Reserve) and DOD/DHS employees.  

*** Foreign Affiliates and Contractors are NOT QUALIFIED to use these tickets.
***VA Cards/DD214 will not be accepted for this promotion.




