

(860) 444-8277 / (860) 444-8474 HTTP://CGAMWR.COM **LEAMY HALL** 15 MOHEGAN AVENUE NEW LONDON, CT 06320

#### WALT DISNEY WORLD

	MWR	Gate
MAGIC YOUR WAY	Price	Price
2-Day 1Park/Day (Adult)	\$219	\$222.59
2-Day 1Park/Day (Child)	\$208	\$209.81
3-Day 1Park/Day (Adult)	\$298	\$346.13
3-Day 1Park/Day (Child)	\$281	\$326.96
4-Day 1Park/Day (Adult)	\$371	\$426.00
4-Day 1Park/Day (Child)	\$352	\$404.70
5-Day 1Park/Day (Adult)	\$386	\$441.98
5-Day 1Park/Day (Child)	\$366	\$420.68

Above tickets are available in MWR. WDW 1-10 day tickets may be ordered as 1 Park/Day, Park Hopper or Park Hopper PLUS. Special Order Tickets require a minimum of fifteen (15) business days lead time. Call/Email for pricing.

#### **DISNEYLAND**

Disneyland tickets usable by ALL MWR PATRONS are available for sale in MWR. Call for pricing.

#### SEAWORLD/BUSCH

	IVIVVK	Gate
SEAWORLD ORLANDO,	Price	Price
BUSCH GARDENS, AND		
AQUATICA ORLANDO		
1-Visit (SeaWord Orl.)	\$87	\$99.99

1-Visit (Busch Gd. Tampa) \$87 \$102.99 \*14-Day Unlimited \$156 \$203.81 1-Visit SWO w/AllDayDine \$113 \$143.75

\*Unlimited pass valid for 14 days admission to any combination of SeaWorld Orlando, Busch Gardens Tampa, and Aquatica Orlando.

Season/Annual Passes also available. Call for pricing.

	MWR	Gate
BUSCH GARDENS	Price	Price
WILLIAMSBURG		
1-Day Busch Gardens	\$49	\$90
1-Day Water Country	\$27	\$60
SESAME PLACE		
1-Day Peak	\$48	\$81

#### LEGOLAND FLORDIA

1-Day with 2nd Day FREE MWR Gate All Ages \$114 \$60 Active Duty Members get one day free with valid ID.

#### UNIVERSAL ORLANDO

**MWR** 

Gate

		Cate
Adult	Child	Price
\$141	\$136	\$143.78
\$120	\$115	\$122.48
\$191	\$186	\$191.70
\$171	\$166	\$181.05
M۱	ΝR	Gate
Adult	Child	Price
\$225	\$216	\$244.94
\$240	\$230	\$271.57
\$241	\$232	\$282.22
\$248	\$238	\$303.52
MV	/R	Gate
Adult	Child	Price
\$264	\$254	\$308.84
\$277	\$268	\$346.12
ተባባባ	<b>MAGA</b>	<b>#</b> 000 00
\$289	\$280	\$362.09
\$300	\$280 \$291	\$362.09
	\$291	
\$300	\$291	\$378.07
\$300 MV	\$291 VR	\$378.07 Gate
	\$141 \$120 \$191 \$171 MV Adult \$225 \$240 \$241 \$248 MV Adult \$264 \$277	\$141 \$136 \$120 \$115 \$191 \$186 \$171 \$166 MWR Adult Child \$225 \$216 \$240 \$230 \$241 \$232 \$248 \$238 MWR Adult Child \$264 \$254 \$277 \$268

A calendar of seasonal dates can be found at www.universalticketcalendar.com.

\$338 \$431.32

4-Day Park-to-Park \$347

Park-to-Park tickets allow admission to both Universal Studios Florida and Islands of Adventure each day. Park-to-Park ticket required to ride Hogwarts Express.

3-Park tickets include Universal's Volcano Bay Water Park. 3-Park 1 Park/Day also available.

#### BLUE MAN GROUP

BLUE MAN GRP AT UNIVERSAL	M	WR	Gate
ORLANDO	Adult	Child	Price
Any Show	\$46	\$26	\$101.18

Tickets must be purchased for a specific show. Tier I and II seats available.

> Last updated 05/03/19 Get the most up-to-date prices at: http://cgamwr.com/tickets

#### LOCAL TICKETS

LOCAL	ITCKEIO		
	MWR		Gate
	Adult	Child	Price
Mystic Aquarium	\$28	\$19	\$34.99
Mystic Seaport	\$22	\$13	\$26.00
CT Science Center	\$13	\$13	\$23.95
Regal Cinemas**	\$9**		\$13.41
Roger Williams Zoo	\$13	\$8	\$14.95
CT Tigers	\$8	\$8	\$10+
Baseball (with food)			

\*\*\$1.50 surcharge at theater if used in Waterford.

#### AMUSEMENT PARKS

MWR	Gate
Price	Price
\$43	\$63.99
\$61	\$109.99
\$39	\$51.39
\$44 \$39	\$68.95 \$41.00
	Price \$43 \$61 \$39

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING ELSE?

JUST ASK!

NEED ACCOMODATIONS? GREAT RATES AT DISNEY AND UNIVERSAL HOTELS AND SHADES OF GREEN AVAILABLE THROUGH MWR. EMAIL ITT@CGAMWR.COM OR CALL (860) 444-8277.

> MILITARY MEMBERS: SEE PAGE 3 FOR

SPECIAL MILITARY PROMOTIONS

DISNEY TICKETS NOT LISTED ARE SPECIAL ORDER TICKETS ARE REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF FIFTEEN

(15) BUSINESS DAYS TO ORDER. PLEASE PLAN ACCORDINGLY!

# USCG A C A D A M TICKETS AND TRAVEL



(860) 444-8277 / (860) 444-8474 HTTP://CGAMWR.COM LEAMY HALL 15 MOHEGAN AVENUE NEW LONDON, CT 06320

### KENNEDY SPACE CENT.

	MWR	Gate
ONE DAY	Price	Price
Adult	\$47	\$60.99
Child	\$39	\$42.60
SPACE PASS PLUS		
Adult	\$101	\$119.82

Space Pass Plus includes regular admission, plus Lunch with an Astronaut and KSC Up-Close tour.

\$73

\$87.72

Child

#### PIRATE'S TOWN (FL)

	MV	٧R	Gate
DINNER	Adult	Child	Price
Pirates Dinner	\$37	\$32	\$65.97
Adventure			

#### **MEDIEVAL TIMES**

DINNER	MWR		Gate
Knights	Adult	Child	Price
Tournament	\$41	\$33	\$67.36
All Locations*			

\*Free Royalty upgrade when purchased through MWR. All locations have same price except Myrtle Beach and Toronto. Gate prices vary. Call for details.

Tickets must be purchased for a specific date and show times.

#### COLONIAL WMSBURG

	MWR		Gate
COLONIAL	Adult	Child	Price
WILLIAMSBURG			
Single Day	\$33	\$18	\$40.99
Multi Day	\$40	\$21	\$50.99

Multi day pass includes any three days within a period of seven consecutive days.

#### **GATORLAND**

	MWR	Gate
	Price	Price
One-Day Adult	\$22	\$31.93
One-Day Child	\$15	\$22.02
Gatorland Zip-Line	\$53	\$74.54
*Active Duty Military	\$0	\$28.74

Zip-Line ticket includes zip-line experience and one-day admission to park. Reservations required. \*Active Duty military must obtain free ticket from MWR for free admission. Not available at gate.

#### **GO/EXPLORER PASS**

MWR	Child	Gate
Adult	(3-12)	Price
\$69	\$48	\$78.00
\$87	\$58	\$98.00
\$100	\$67	\$114.00
	Adult \$69 \$87	MWR Child Adult (3-12) \$69 \$48 \$87 \$58 \$100 \$67

**MWR** 

Gate

NEW YORK	Adult	Child	Price
EXPLORER PASS		(3-12)	
Pick 3	\$83	\$62	\$94.00
Pick 5	\$123	\$93	\$140.00
Pick 7	\$157	\$119	\$180.00
	MWR		Gate
ORLANDO	Adult	Child	Price
EXPLORER PASS		(3-12)	
Pick 3	\$62	\$53	\$69.00
Pick 4	\$79	\$66	\$89.00
Pick 5	\$87	\$79	\$99.00

Visit smartdestinations.com for included attractions. Other cities available. Contact MWR for details.

> Last updated 5/3/19 Get the most up-to-date prices at: http://cgamwr.com/tickets

#### **GRACELAND**

ELVIO PREGLEVIO	MWR		
ELVIS PRESLEY'S GRACELAND	Adult	Youth	Gate
Elvis Experience Tour	\$49	\$25	\$62.50
Elvis VIP+Plane Tour			

Located in Memphis, TN.

#### **BOGGY CREEK**

	MWR		Gate
AIRBOAT RIDE	Adult	Child	Price
30-Minute	\$22	\$19	\$29.91
60-Minute	\$38	\$32	\$48.10
60-Minute Nighttime	\$46	\$40	\$56.65

Visit the Native American Village at Boggy Creek's Southport location. (Daytime hours only)

#### WILD FLORIDA

	MWR		Gate
AIRBOAT RIDE	Adult	Child	Price
30-Minute	\$22	\$20	\$28.36
60-Minute	\$38	\$31	\$50.83
60-Minute Nighttime	\$52	\$52	\$67.41

Gator/Wildlife Park are included free with the purchase of any airboat tour.

# LOOKING FOR SOMETHING ELSE? JUST ASK!

NEED ACCOMODATIONS?
GREAT HOTEL RATES AT
DISNEY, UNIVERSAL, AND
SHADES OF GREEN AVAILABLE
THROUGH MWR.
EMAIL ITT@CGAMWR.COM
OR CALL
(860) 444-8277.

Use our corporate discount codes at any Choice Hotel and save! Choice Hotels: Use Corporate ID "00128320" to save up to 15%. (choicehotels.com)





(860) 444-8277 / (860) 444-8474 HTTP://CGAMWR.COM LEAMY HALL 15 MOHEGAN AVENUE NEW LONDON, CT 06320

## 2019 SPECIAL MILITARY PROMOTIONS

#### WALT DISNEY WORLD

MWR Gate
MILITARY SALUTE Price Price
4-Day Park Hopper \$236 \$416.50
4-Day Park Hopper PLUS \$285 \$431.00
5-Day Park Hopper \$252 \$436.00
5-Day Park Hopper PLUS \$300 \$451.50

\*\*PLUS tickets are special order only.

Purchase limit of (6) per household, per eligible person (including military sponsor), for the duration of promotion. This promotion available for purchase now through December 15th, 2019 to Active/Retired Members, Active Duty Cadets, Reservists, Active Duty NOAA, Active Duty USPHS, 100% Disabled (ID Must State DAVPRM) or Spouse of any aforementioned (with valid ID). Dependent Children alone are NOT eligible for this promotion. Member and spouse may NOT exceed (6) tickets per household; only dual serving members in the same household eligible for (6) tickets each, regardless of purchase location. ID holder must be present w/ID when purchasing. Tickets are valid for use January 1 thorugh December 19, 2019.

ID HOLDER MUST BE PRESENT WHEN ENTERING THE PARK WITH THE PARTY FOR FIRST INITIAL VISIT.

Days do not need to be used consecutively. All tickets are non-transferable.

VA Cards/DD214 will not be accepted for this promotion.

#### DISNEYLAND

MWR Gate

MILITARY SALUTE
3-Day Park Hopper \$175 \$306.75
4-Day Park Hopper \$194 \$326.25

Purchase limit of (6) per household, per eligible person (including military sponsor), for the duration of promotion. This promotion available for purchase now through December 15th, 2018 to Active/ Retired Members, Active Duty Cadets, Reservists, Active Duty NOAA, Active Duty USPHS, 100% Disabled (ID Must State DAVPRM) or Spouse of any aforementioned (with valid ID). Dependent Children alone are NOT eligible for this promotion. Member and spouse may NOT exceed (6) tickets per household; only dual serving members in the same household eligible for (6) tickets each, regardless of purchase location. ID holder must be present w/ ID when purchasing. Tickets are valid for use January 1 to December 19, 2019, except April 14-April 22, 2019. ID HOLDER MUST BE PRESENT WHEN ENTERING THE

PARK WITH THE PARTY FOR FIRST INITIAL VISIT.

Days do not need to be used consecutively. All tickets are non-transferable.

VA Cards/DD214 will not be accepted for this promotion.

#### UNIVERSAL ORLANDO

**MWR** 

Gate

 MILITARY PROMO
 Price
 Price

 4-Day, 2-Park Park-to-Park
 \$200
 \$362.09

 Adult
 \$196
 \$351.44

 4-Day, 3-Park Park-to-Park
 \$240
 \$431.32

 Adult
 \$235
 \$420.67

Promo tickets may be purchased and used by Active Duty/Retired/Reserve Military and DoD Civilians. Limit six (6) per eligible patron. Restrictions apply. Tickets expire #\$!31!#+, and any unused portion of the ticket will be forfeited. See MWR for full details. This promotion is valid for both UOR theme parks on the same day Includes paid entertainment venues of Universal CityWalk.

Two-Park ticket includes access to Universal Studios Florida and Islands of Adventure.

\*\*Three-Park ticket also includes access to <u>Univeral's Volcano Bay</u> (**Blackout dates of 14 June-18 August.**)
Tickets will NOT come activated, Do not go directly to turnstile. The military member or spouse or DOD member MUST go to any UOR ticket window with ID and exchange for active tickets.

\*\*\* This ticket is valid for United States Armed Forces (Active/Retired/Reserve) and DOD/DHS employees.

\*\*\* Foreign Affiliates and Contractors are NOT QUALIFIED to use these tickets.

\*\*\*VA Cards/DD214 will not be accepted for this promotion.

NEED ACCOMODATIONS?
GREAT RATES AVAILABLE
THROUGH MWR.
EMAIL ITT@CGAMWR.COM
OR CALL
(860) 444-8277.

ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY?

GET UP TO FOUR FREE TICKETS TO ANY ONE

SEAWORLD OR BUSCH GARDENS PARK AT

WWW.WAVESOFHONOR.COM

Plus,
YOUR FIRST DAY AT LEGOLAND FLORIDA IS FREE.

TICKET PRICES AND PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. WE ACCEPT CASH, VISA, OR MASTERCARD FOR PAYMENT. NO PERSONAL CHECKS.

ALL SALES FINAL.